PD-95xx-10GC Family
Multi-port IEEE802.3bt Compliant 60W PoE
Midspan Family with Network Management
Specifications
Feature Description
Number of Ports 6/12/24
Data Rate 10/100/1000 Mbps, 2.5/5/10 Gbps
AC Input Power

Management Software
PowerView Pro software is available on Microchip’s Software Library.
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Ports
PD-9506-10GC/AC/-xx
PD-9506-10GC/AC-AU - Australia Power Cord
PD-9506-10GC/AC-EK - European Union and United Kingdom Power Cord
PD-9506-10GC/AC-JP - Japan Power Cord
PD-9506-10GC/AC-US - United States Power Cord
PD-9506-10GC 6-port BT midspan, 4-pairs 60W/port,
managed, 10/100/1000/10G BaseT, AC input
PD-9512-10GC/AC/-xx
PD-9512-10GC/AC-AU - Australia Power Cord
PD-9512-10GC/AC-EK - European Union and United Kingdom Power Cord
PD-9512-10GC/AC-JP - Japan Power Cord
PD-9512-10GC/AC-US - United States Power Cord
PD-9512-10GC 12-port BT midspan, 4-pairs 60W/port,
managed, 10/100/1000/10G BaseT, AC input
PD-9524-10GC/AC/-xx
PD-9524-10GC/AC-AU - Australia Power Cord
PD-9524-10GC/AC-EK - European Union and United Kingdom Power Cord
PD-9524-10GC/AC-JP - Japan Power Cord
PD-9524-10GC/AC-US - United States Power Cord
PD-9524-10GC 24-port BT midspan, 4-pairs 60W/port,
managed, 10/100/1000/10G BaseT, AC input
Contact Microchip for other options
About Microchip mPoE
Microchip multi-Power over Ethernet (mPoE) is a technology that powers any wired network